Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 16 April 2026
Allen-Bradley PowerFlex 400 VSD Panel 3Pole 400V 11kW No
EMC
22CD022N103
ELECTRICAL
Number of phases input 3
Nominal input voltage 415 V
Nominal output power AC 11 kW
Nominal output current I2N 22 A
CONSTRUCTION Frame size C
IP rating IP20
Component type Frequency converter =< 1 kV
Range PowerFlex Legacy Compact
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley PowerFlex Legacy Compact Drivers are
a space saving and cost-effective solution with sensorless
vector control capability for flexible environmental operating
conditions. Fitted with integral keypad, local potentiometer
and control keys for fast installation and start-up ensuring
maximum productivity. Available with safe torque-off option for
enhanced safety.